VisioCheck®
The first mobile and connected telemedicine station of less than 300g
VisioCheck® is an ultra-portable and connected «all-
in-one» telemedicine station that makes it easy*,
reliable and quick to take measurements of vital
constants (pulse, PA, temp, Sat O2, ECG) and to pro-
vide videoconferencing teleconsultation. Certified
medical device of class IIa, it was designed to faci-

±1%
Sweep and accuracy
rate 25mm/s; ±10%
Gain and accuracy 25mm/mv 5mm/mv 10mm/mv 20mm/mv, ±10%
Frequency Diagnosis mode : from 0,05 to 150Hz - Monitoring mode : from 0,5 to
40Hz - Surgery mode : from 1 to 20Hz.
Temperature
Range of measurements Body temperature : 32,0~43,0°C / 89~109,4°F
Speed of measurements 1-2s
Site of measurement Forehead
Distance for measurements 2-5cm / 1-2 in
Display resolution 0,1°C / 0,1°F
Measurement accuracy ±0,2° (35-42°C / 95-107,6°F) - ±0,3° outside this range
Units of measurement °C/°F
Standard accessories inluded
- BW-XA22-42 :  Arm cuff (22~42cm / 8.6~16.5in)
- BW-XSPOS : SpO2 pulse oximeter sensor
- BW-XSPOC : Extension cable for SpO2 pulse oximeter sensor
- BW-ECG5/7 : ECG cable 5 electrodes / 7 leads
- BW-ELEC10 : Pack of 10 single-use stick-on electrodes
- BW-XDC2A : Mains adaptator 5V 2A with USB cable (length 1m) and EU/US/UK adaptor
- Protection case
- ITE headphones with microphone
Other accessories (optional)
- BW-XA12-19 : Child’s arm cuff (12-19cm / 4.7~7.4in)
- BWXA17-25 : Medium arm cuff (17-25cm / 6.6~9.8in)
- BW-XA22-36 : Standard arm cuff (22-36cm / 8.6~14.1in)
- BW-XA22-42 : Large arm cuff (22-42cm / 8.6~16.5in)
- BW-XA32-52 : XL arm cuff (32-52cm / 12.5~20.4in)
- BW-XSPOP : Single-use SpO2 pulse oximeter sensor for paediatric use
VisioCheck®
The first mobile and connected telemedicine station of less than 300g
Solutions PRO